
 
 

Term Dates 2025-26 

Autumn Term 2025 

 

School Closed (staff training)         Monday 1st September 

School open (for pupils)         Tuesday 2nd September 

School Closed (staff training)   Friday 24th October  

Half Term                      Monday 27th to Friday 31st October 

End of Term            Friday 19th December  

 

Spring Term 2026 

 

School Closed (staff training)   Monday 5th January  

School open (for pupils)        Tuesday 6th January  

School Closed (St Bart’s Inset Day TBC) Friday 13th February 

Half Term                             Monday 16th to Friday 20th February  

End of Term          Friday 27th March 

 

Summer Term 2026 

School open (for pupils)    Monday 13th April 

May Day      Monday 4th May 

Half Term                 Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 

End of Term      Friday 17th July  

School Closed (staff twilight training)  Monday 20th July 

 

 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&docid=7vIQjB9ru0ZbUM&tbnid=HBYWCX2K_OCKdM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=https://www.madison.k12.wi.us/calendars&ei=YkiwU5zxH8P80QWjvICADg&bvm=bv.69837884,d.ZWU&psig=AFQjCNEAuEmO2ThBQ3MeKtqP3DcjGkB8hw&ust=1404148187634094

